matter during this meeting, including items that are not set forth within this agenda.

Approval of Minutes

1 *December 2, 2025

MinutesAttachments:

Resolutions

2 *Awarding the Bid to Sharp Edge Construction, Inc., in 

response to ITB No. 25-021, in a total amount not to exceed 

sixty-six thousand eight hundred dollars ($66,800.00), for the 

Frederick Douglass Gym Spalling and Window Repair Project 

(BV55022501-5556200); Authorizing the City Manager to 

execute all necessary documents, budget transfers and 

amendments in conformance with the bid documents, upon 

consent of the City Attorney.